
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.4
2 3 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'26.4
3 5 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.1
4 6 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.5
5 7 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 1'31.3
6 2 SGRIZZI Silvia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'31.7
7 1 NOLLI Claudia 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'33.7
8 8 BANCHIO Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 1'37.3

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:56

Serie 2
1 7 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'33.2
2 1 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'34.2
3 5 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'34.4
4 2 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'35.0
5 3 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.3
6 8 GERARDI Eleonora 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 1'36.5
7 4 PRASINGER Martina 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'37.1
8 6 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.8

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:54

Serie 3
1 1 TISON Giorgia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'33.2
2 4 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.7
3 8 GALLI Martina 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'39.6
4 5 CENTONZE Anna 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'40.0
5 3 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.9
6 6 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.9
7 2 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.3
8 7 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'48.5

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:51

Serie 4
1 7 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'38.0
2 3 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.1
3 5 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'48.7
4 2 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'50.3
5 8 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'52.6
6 1 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'56.0

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 KARAYAN Arjuna 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
6 PICASSO Camilla 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:49

Serie 5
1 3 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'46.8
2 2 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.2
3 4 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'53.8
4 6 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'56.0
5 1 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'56.3
6 7 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.9
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NON CLASSIFICATI

5 DI STASIO Alessia 2002 ITA GIS Milano ssd SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:47

Serie 6
1 5 GRANZIERA Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'43.9
2 4 MASSA Alice 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'54.4

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 RICCI Federica 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 14:44
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'20.4
2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'26.4
3 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.1
4 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.5
5 DOGLIANI Chiara 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 1'31.3
6 SGRIZZI Silvia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'31.7
7 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'33.2
8 TISON Giorgia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'33.2
9 NOLLI Claudia 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'33.7

10 BIANCHI Anna 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'34.2
11 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'34.4
12 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'35.0
13 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.3
14 GERARDI Eleonora 2001 ITA Libertas Syncro School 1'36.5
15 PRASINGER Martina 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'37.1
16 BANCHIO Francesca 2001 ITA CS Roero srl 1'37.3
17 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.7
18 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'38.0
19 GALLI Martina 2001 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'39.6
20 CENTONZE Anna 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'40.0
21 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.9
22 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'41.8
23 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'43.9
24 GRANZIERA Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano 1'43.9
25 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.3
26 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'46.8
27 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.1
28 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'48.5
29 SASSONE Silvia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'48.7
30 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'50.3
31 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.2
32 BARBERO Anita 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'52.6
33 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 1'53.8
34 MASSA Alice 2002 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'54.4
35 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'56.0
36 VILLA Eleonora 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 1'56.0
37 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA CS Roero srl 1'56.3
38 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.9

NON CLASSIFICATI

DI STASIO Alessia 2002 ITA GIS Milano ssd SQ
Nuotata irregolare

RICCI Federica 2001 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 SQ
Arrivo irregolare

KARAYAN Arjuna 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Legnano NP
PICASSO Camilla 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
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